MM and MQ
Shorter body – higher switching distance
SICK offers a comprehensive port-
folio of magnetic proximity sensors
in cylindrical (MM) and square (MQ)
configurations. The MM sensors
are available with standard sensing
ranges and, in the Advanced series,

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type
MM08-60ANS-ZTK
MM08-60ANS-ZUK
MM08-60APS-ZTK
MM08-60APS-ZUK
Order no.
1040068
1040066
1040067
1040027
60ANS
-ZUK
60APS
-ZTK
60APS
-ZUK
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version Flush sensor installation in
(flush or non-flush) magnetizable material
in non-magnetizable material (e.g. iron)
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 23 mm 22 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 24 mm 10 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 36 mm 15 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 60 mm 20 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 68 mm 25 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   7DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   7 05.11.2008   16:21:43 Uhr05.11.2008   16:21:43 Uhr
 8  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - 1 1 - 0 4
Accessories
Sensing range

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
60ANS
-ZUK
60APO
-ZUK
60APS
-ZCK
60APS
-ZUK
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version Flush sensor installation in
(flush or non-flush) magnetizable material
in non-magnetizable material (e.g. iron)
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 23 mm 17 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 24 mm 14 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 36 mm 23 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 60 mm 37 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 68 mm 44 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
MM12
Type
MM12-60ANS-ZCK
MM12-60ANS-ZUK

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
90APS
-ZUO
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version
(flush or non-flush)
in non-magnetizable material
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 30 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 35 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 50 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 90 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 100 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
Type
MM12-90APS-ZCO
MM12-90APS-ZUO
Order no.

5) According to EN 60529
6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Max. data for connecting isolated unit EN 2 EX
or other approved isolating amplifier:
Short circuit current 1Kmax  30 mA
No load voltage Uo 16 V
Power loss Pmax 100 mW
Type
MM12-60A-N-ZCO
MM12-60A-N-ZWO
Order no.
7900287
7900286
MM12
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version Flush sensor installation in
(flush or non-flush) magnetizable material
in non-magnetizable material (e.g. iron)
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 23 mm 17 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 24 mm 14 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 36 mm 23 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 60 mm 37 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 68 mm 44 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   13DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   13 05.11.2008   16:21:51 Uhr05.11.2008   16:21:51 Uhr
 1 4  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - 1 1 - 0 4
Sensing range
70 mm

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
70ANS
-ZUK
70APS
-ZCK
70APS
-ZUK
MM18
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version Flush sensor installation in
(flush or non-flush) magnetizable material
in non-magnetizable material (e.g. iron)
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 24 mm 20 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 25 mm 17 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 38 mm 32 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 70 mm 55 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 85 mm 60 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
Type
MM18-70ANS-ZCK
MM18-70ANS-ZUK
MM18-70APS-ZCK

6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
00APS
-ZUO
Type
MM18-00APS-ZCO
MM18-00APS-ZUO
Order no.
1029861
1029952
MM18
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version
(flush or non-flush)
in non-magnetizable material
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 45 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 50 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 70 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 120 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 130 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   17DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   17 05.11.2008   16:21:57 Uhr05.11.2008   16:21:57 Uhr
 1 8  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - 1 1 - 0 4
Sensing range
5 ... 70 mm

Technical data  MM18- 70A-N
-ZCO
Order information
70A-N
-ZWO
Type
MM18-70A-N-ZCO
MM18-70A-N-ZWO
Order no.
7900289
7900288
MM18
1) Sensing range based on installation in
 non-magnetic material using Magnet
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0)
2) Of Ub
3) Of sr
4) According to NAMUR EN 60947-5-6
5) According to EN 60529
6) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Max data for connecting isolating unit EN 2x:
Short circuit current 1Kmax  30 mA
No load voltage Uo 16 V
Power loss Pmax 100 mW
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version Flush sensor installation in
(flush or non-flush) magnetizable material
in non-magnetizable material (e.g. iron)
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 24 mm 20 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 25 mm 17 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 38 mm 32 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 70 mm 55 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 85 mm 60 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   19DB_MM_MQ_en.indd   19 05.11.2008   16:21:59 Uhr05.11.2008   16:21:59 Uhr
 2 0  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - 1 1 - 0 4
Sensing range
5 ... 60 mm

6) Width x height x depth
7) (pulsed)
Order information
60ANS
-KUO
60APS
-KTO
60APS
-KUO
Max. sensing ranges (typical values)
Magnet type  Max. sensing range Sn Max. sensing range Sn
Any sensor installation version Flush sensor installation in
(flush or non-flush) magnetizable material
in non-magnetizable material (e.g. iron)
MAG-1003-S (M 1.0) 23 mm 12 mm
MAG-0625-A (M 2.0) 24 mm 10 mm
MAG-2006-B (M 3.0) 36 mm 15 mm
MAG-3010-B (M 4.0) 60 mm 20 mm
MAG-3015-B (M 5.0) 68 mm 25 mm
MAG-3315-B (M 5.1)
Type
MQ10-60ANS-KTO
MQ10-60ANS-KUO
MQ10-60APS-KTO

10
MAG-1003-S (M1.0)
Dimensional drawings and order information
Type
 Ø10
3
Magnet MAG-1003-S (M1.0)
Order no.
7901782 MAG-0625-A (M2.0)
Type
Ø6
2
5
Magnet MAG-0625-A (M2.0)
Order no.
7901783
MAG-2006-B (M3.0)
Type
Ø20
Ø4.3
6
.5
Magnet MAG-2006-B (M3.0)
Order no.
7901784 MAG-3010-B (M4.0)
Type
Magnet MAG-3010-B (M4.0)
Order no.
7901785
Ø36
Ø5.3
1
9
.5
MAG-3015-B (M5.0)
Type
Ø31
Ø5.3
1
5
Magnet MAG-3015-B (M5.0)
Order no.
7901786 MAG-3515-B (M5.1)
Type
Magnet MAG-3515-B (M5.1)
Order no.
7902086